STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Supplemetnal Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2022

County 10 Clark

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 2,880,907 Public Safety Revenue 720,227 Economic Development Revenue 720,227
PSAP Distribution 0
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 720,227 Public Safety Distribution 720,227
Certified Shares Distribution 2,160,680
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Economic
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety Development
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution Distribution
CLARK COUNTY 120,245 568,804 689,049 210,726 277,120
BETHLEHEM TOWNSHIP 56 209 265 0 0
CARR TOWNSHIP 358 1,338 1,696 0 0
CHARLESTOWN TOWNSHIP 1,366 5,109 6,475 0 0
JEFFERSONVILLE TOWNSHIP 4,147 15,512 19,659 0 0
MONROE TOWNSHIP 490 1,832 2,322 0 0
OREGON TOWNSHIP 132 494 626 0 0
OWEN TOWNSHIP 171 641 812 0 0
SILVER CREEK TOWNSHIP 1,181 4,419 5,600 0 0
UNION TOWNSHIP 160 599 759 0 0
UTICA TOWNSHIP 389 1,456 1,845 0 0
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP 170 636 806 0 0
WOOD TOWNSHIP 836 3,129 3,965 0 0
JEFFERSONVILLE CIVIL CITY 227,352 850,473 1,077,825 315,077 274,138

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:
Property Tax Relief 1,440,453

5/5/2022



County 10 Clark

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

Unit
CHARLESTOWN CIVIL CITY
CLARKSVILLE CIVIL TOWN
BORDEN CIVIL TOWN
SELLERSBURG CIVIL TOWN
UTICA CIVIL TOWN

2,880,907

720,227
2,160,680

WEST CLARK COMMUNITY SCHOOL

CORPORATION

CLARKSVILLE COMMUNITY SCHOOL

CORPORATION

GREATER CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL

CORPORATION

JEFFERSONVILLE TOWNSHIP PUBLIC LIBRARY

CHARLESTOWN-CLARK COUNTY

CONTRACTUAL LIB

JEFFERSONVILLE FLOOD CONTROL

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Supplemetnal Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2022

Expenditure Rate -
Public Safety Revenue

PSAP Distribution
Public Safety Distribution

720,227
0
720,227

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

19,062
100,850
1,378
17,873
1,129
59,201

19,770
95,464

12,717
10,128

6,997

1,440,453

Certified Shares
Distribution

71,305
377,259
5,153
66,859
4,224

0

47,573
37,885

26,173

Expenditure Rate -
Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified

Public Safety

Shares Distribution Distribution

90,367 26,417
478,109 139,764
6,531 1,909
84,732 24,769
5,353 1,565
59,201 0
19,770 0
95,464 0
60,290 0
48,013 0
33,170 0

720,227

Economic
Development
Distribution

22,953
121,303
1,659
21,532
1,522

0

5/5/2022



STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Supplemetnal Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2022

County 10 Clark

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 2,880,907 Public Safety Revenue 720,227 Economic Development Revenue 720,227
PSAP Distribution 0
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 720,227 Public Safety Distribution 720,227
Certified Shares Distribution 2,160,680
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Economic
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety Development
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution Distribution
CHARLESTOWN FIRE 4,222 15,793 20,015 0 0
TRI-TOWNSHIP FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 9,498 35,530 45,028 0 0
MONROE TOWNSHIP FIRE PROTECTION 2,527 9,454 11,981 0 0
UTICA TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT 830 3,105 3,935 0 0
NEW WASHINGTON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 1,528 5,716 7,244 0 0
CLARK COUNTY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 0 0 0 0 0
DIST
TOTAL.: 720,227 2,160,680 2,880,907 720,227 720,227

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:
Property Tax Relief 1,440,453

5/5/2022





