# STATE OF INDIANA INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Supplemental Local Income Tax Distributions Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2022

## County 10 Clark

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Revenue	2,880,907	Expenditure Rate - Public Safety Revenue	720,227	Expenditure Rate - Economic Development Revenue	720,227
		PSAP Distribution	0		
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution	720,227	Public Safety Distribution	720,227		
Certified Shares Distribution	2,160,680				

	Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares		Total Expenditure		Economic
***	IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)	Certified Shares	Rate - Certified	Public Safety	Development
<u>Unit</u>	<u>Distribution</u>	<u>Distribution</u>	Shares Distribution	<u>Distribution</u>	<u>Distribution</u>
CLARK COUNTY	120,245	568,804	689,049	210,726	277,120
BETHLEHEM TOWNSHIP	56	209	265	0	0
CARR TOWNSHIP	358	1,338	1,696	0	0
CHARLESTOWN TOWNSHIP	1,366	5,109	6,475	0	0
JEFFERSONVILLE TOWNSHIP	4,147	15,512	19,659	0	0
MONROE TOWNSHIP	490	1,832	2,322	0	0
OREGON TOWNSHIP	132	494	626	0	0
OWEN TOWNSHIP	171	641	812	0	0
SILVER CREEK TOWNSHIP	1,181	4,419	5,600	0	0
UNION TOWNSHIP	160	599	759	0	0
UTICA TOWNSHIP	389	1,456	1,845	0	0
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP	170	636	806	0	0
WOOD TOWNSHIP	836	3,129	3,965	0	0
JEFFERSONVILLE CIVIL CITY	227,352	850,473	1,077,825	315,077	274,138

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief

1,440,453

# STATE OF INDIANA INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Supplemental Local Income Tax Distributions Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2022

## County 10 Clark

Expenditure Rate -		Expenditure Rate -		Expenditure Rate -	
Certified Shares Revenue	2,880,907	Public Safety Revenue	720,227	Economic Development Revenue	720,227
		PSAP Distribution	0		
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution	720,227	Public Safety Distribution	720,227		
Certified Shares Distribution	2,160,680				

	<b>Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares</b>		Total Expenditure		Economic
<u>Unit</u>	IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) <u>Distribution</u>	Certified Shares <u>Distribution</u>	Rate - Certified  Shares Distribution	Public Safety <u>Distribution</u>	Development <u>Distribution</u>
CHARLESTOWN CIVIL CITY	19,062	71,305	90,367	26,417	22,953
CLARKSVILLE CIVIL TOWN	100,850	377,259	478,109	139,764	121,303
BORDEN CIVIL TOWN	1,378	5,153	6,531	1,909	1,659
SELLERSBURG CIVIL TOWN	17,873	66,859	84,732	24,769	21,532
UTICA CIVIL TOWN	1,129	4,224	5,353	1,565	1,522
WEST CLARK COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION	59,201	0	59,201	0	0
CLARKSVILLE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION	19,770	0	19,770	0	0
GREATER CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL CORPORATION	95,464	0	95,464	0	0
JEFFERSONVILLE TOWNSHIP PUBLIC LIBRARY	12,717	47,573	60,290	0	0
CHARLESTOWN-CLARK COUNTY CONTRACTUAL LIB	10,128	37,885	48,013	0	0
JEFFERSONVILLE FLOOD CONTROL	6,997	26,173	33,170	0	0

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief

1,440,453

# STATE OF INDIANA INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Supplemental Local Income Tax Distributions Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2022

## County 10 Clark

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Revenue		Expenditure Rate - Public Safety Revenue	720,227	Expenditure Rate - Economic Development Revenue		720,227	
	]	PSAP Distribution	0	•			
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution	720,227	Public Safety Distribution	720,227				
Certified Shares Distribution	2,160,680						
Unit		Expenditure Rate IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution	- Certified Shares Certified Shares Distribution	Total Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Distribution	Public Safety Distribution	Economic Development Distribution	
CHARLESTOWN FIRE		4,222	15,793	20,015	0	0	
TRI-TOWNSHIP FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT		9,498	35,530	45,028	0	0	
MONROE TOWNSHIP FIRE PROTECTION		2,527	9,454	11,981	0	0	
UTICA TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT		830	3,105	3,935	0	0	
NEW WASHINGTON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT		CT 1,528	5,716	7,244	0	0	
CLARK COUNTY SOLID WAS DIST	TE MANAGEMENT	0	0	0	0	0	
	TOTA	AL: 720,227	2,160,680	2,880,907	720,227	720,227	

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief

1,440,453